
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/09/2022Net Dames

LEXUS GOLF CUP AUX AISSES 2022
Classement Net

jeudi 22 septembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BOSQ Ersilia AISSES FRA 32,7 31 37

2 GHILARDI Genevieve Eugenie AISSES FRA 21,8 26 36

3 BOULLET Elisabeth SULLY/LOIRE FRA 18,6 22 35

4 FOUSSET Elizabeth AISSES FRA 22,0 26 33

5 PAJON Catherine AISSES FRA 20,1 24 32

6 FURET LEROUX Isabelle AISSES FRA 21,0 25 30

7 GOOSSENS Iris AISSES FRA 27,5 31 28

8 EMINIC LAMARQUE Isabelle AISSES FRA 31,4 31 28

9 DUQUESNE Patricia ERMONT FRA 20,7 24 28

10 FLAMENT HENNEBIQUE Valérie AISSES FRA 42 31 27

11 DUBOIS Laure AISSES FRA 20,1 24 27

12 ROMERO Muriel AISSES FRA 19,3 23 26

13 DE CARDENAL Helene AISSES FRA 26,7 31 26

14 PINCANT Brigitte ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 18,6 22 25

15 LE CHEVER DEMORGNY VeroniqueSULLY/LOIRE FRA 28,0 31 25

16 CARDINAL Marie Laure AISSES FRA 33,3 31 21

17 BOUREY Anne AISSES FRA 42 31 18

18 BEDAGUE Isabelle AISSES FRA 46 31 16
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/09/2022Brut Dames

LEXUS GOLF CUP AUX AISSES 2022
Classement Brut

jeudi 22 septembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BOULLET Elisabeth SULLY/LOIRE FRA 18,6 22 16

2 FOUSSET Elizabeth AISSES FRA 22,0 26 12

3 GHILARDI Genevieve Eugenie AISSES FRA 21,8 26 12

4 FURET LEROUX Isabelle AISSES FRA 21,0 25 12

5 BOSQ Ersilia AISSES FRA 32,7 31 11

6 ROMERO Muriel AISSES FRA 19,3 23 10

7 DUQUESNE Patricia ERMONT FRA 20,7 24 10

8 DUBOIS Laure AISSES FRA 20,1 24 9

9 PAJON Catherine AISSES FRA 20,1 24 9

10 EMINIC LAMARQUE Isabelle AISSES FRA 31,4 31 8

11 PINCANT Brigitte ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 18,6 22 6

12 DE CARDENAL Helene AISSES FRA 26,7 31 6

13 FLAMENT HENNEBIQUE Valérie AISSES FRA 42 31 5

14 CARDINAL Marie Laure AISSES FRA 33,3 31 4

15 GOOSSENS Iris AISSES FRA 27,5 31 4

16 LE CHEVER DEMORGNY VeroniqueSULLY/LOIRE FRA 28,0 31 4

17 BEDAGUE Isabelle AISSES FRA 46 31 3

18 BOUREY Anne AISSES FRA 42 31 3
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/09/2022Net Messieurs

LEXUS GOLF CUP AUX AISSES 2022
Classement Net

jeudi 22 septembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 CHEVOLOT Pascal AISSES FRA 16,1 20 44

2 JOUAN Stephane AISSES FRA 16,0 19 40

3 CHEVALIER Herve AISSES FRA 22,5 28 39

4 FOUSSET Eric AISSES FRA 14,6 18 38

5 PIOLLET Franck AISSES FRA 11,7 14 38

6 BAGUENAULT DE PUCHES PhilippeAISSES FRA 24,4 30 37

7 GAUZERAN Jean Charles ERMONT FRA 18,7 23 36

8 KSIBI Imed TERRITORIAUX ORLEANS FRA 11,6 14 35

9 ABENSOUR Julien AISSES FRA 13,5 16 35

10 TRAN Duy-Khiem FEUCHEROLLES FRA 23,4 29 35

11 VILLETTE Grégoire AISSES FRA 22,1 27 34

12 CARDINAL Yves AISSES FRA 25,6 31 34

13 BOURDON Damien AISSES FRA 20,2 25 34

14 CHAUVET Eric AISSES FRA 22,1 27 34

15 BORICAUD Pierre ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 20,9 26 34

16 GIRAULT Didier ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 24,2 30 34

17 JOUSSET Jonathan ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 48 32 33

18 FOULON Jean Yves AISSES FRA 20,2 25 33

19 PIOUX Michel AISSES FRA 25,0 31 32

20 PRISNER LEVYNE Jean-Jacques AISSES FRA 19,8 24 32

21 FRAQUET Benoit AISSES FRA 17,5 21 32

22 LHEURE Francis AISSES FRA 23,0 28 31

23 CANESTRIER Franck AISSES FRA 16,4 20 31

24 DUQUESNE Jean Luc ERMONT FRA 22,7 28 31

25 POTIN Philippe AISSES FRA 18,8 23 31

26 HIGONET Gerard AISSES FRA 22,9 28 28

27 JOURDY Jacques AISSES FRA 22,0 27 27

28 MENON Jean Luc AISSES FRA 24,3 30 24

29 ENSERGUEIX Jean ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 28,6 32 24

30 SPILLIAERT Maxime AISSES FRA 15,7 19 23

31 TREHU Olivier ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 28,3 32 23

32 JALLERAT Matthieu AISSES FRA 19,0 23 22



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 BERCOVITZ Jacques AISSES FRA 23,4 29 21

34 HUANG Yu 26,4 32 20

35 PINCANT Philippe ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 16,6 20 13
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/09/2022Brut Messieurs

LEXUS GOLF CUP AUX AISSES 2022
Classement Brut

jeudi 22 septembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 CHEVOLOT Pascal AISSES FRA 16,1 20 24

2 PIOLLET Franck AISSES FRA 11,7 14 24

3 FOUSSET Eric AISSES FRA 14,6 18 22

4 JOUAN Stephane AISSES FRA 16,0 19 22

5 KSIBI Imed TERRITORIAUX ORLEANS FRA 11,6 14 21

6 ABENSOUR Julien AISSES FRA 13,5 16 19

7 GAUZERAN Jean Charles ERMONT FRA 18,7 23 18

8 BOURDON Damien AISSES FRA 20,2 25 14

9 FRAQUET Benoit AISSES FRA 17,5 21 14

10 CARDINAL Yves AISSES FRA 25,6 31 13

11 CHEVALIER Herve AISSES FRA 22,5 28 13

12 CANESTRIER Franck AISSES FRA 16,4 20 13

13 BORICAUD Pierre ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 20,9 26 13

14 CHAUVET Eric AISSES FRA 22,1 27 12

15 FOULON Jean Yves AISSES FRA 20,2 25 12

16 POTIN Philippe AISSES FRA 18,8 23 12

17 SPILLIAERT Maxime AISSES FRA 15,7 19 11

18 VILLETTE Grégoire AISSES FRA 22,1 27 11

19 TRAN Duy-Khiem FEUCHEROLLES FRA 23,4 29 11

20 PRISNER LEVYNE Jean-Jacques AISSES FRA 19,8 24 11

21 JOURDY Jacques AISSES FRA 22,0 27 11

22 HIGONET Gerard AISSES FRA 22,9 28 10

23 DUQUESNE Jean Luc ERMONT FRA 22,7 28 10

24 GIRAULT Didier ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 24,2 30 9

25 LHEURE Francis AISSES FRA 23,0 28 8

26 BAGUENAULT DE PUCHES PhilippeAISSES FRA 24,4 30 8

27 JOUSSET Jonathan ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 48 32 8

28 PIOUX Michel AISSES FRA 25,0 31 7

29 JALLERAT Matthieu AISSES FRA 19,0 23 7

30 MENON Jean Luc AISSES FRA 24,3 30 7

31 BERCOVITZ Jacques AISSES FRA 23,4 29 6

32 TREHU Olivier ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 28,3 32 5



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 PINCANT Philippe ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 16,6 20 3

34 HUANG Yu 26,4 32 3

35 ENSERGUEIX Jean ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 28,6 32 2
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/09/2022Net Messieurs

LEXUS GOLF CUP AUX AISSES 2022
Classement Net

jeudi 22 septembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 SAINT ANDRE Thomas AISSES FRA 8,5 11 37

2 CHANGEUX Pierre-Henri AISSES FRA 7,4 10 27

3 EMINIC Lionel AISSES FRA 7,1 9 26

4 THOMAS Yan AISSES FRA 7,1 9 20
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/09/2022Brut Messieurs

LEXUS GOLF CUP AUX AISSES 2022
Classement Brut

jeudi 22 septembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 SAINT ANDRE Thomas AISSES FRA 8,5 11 26

2 EMINIC Lionel AISSES FRA 7,1 9 20

3 CHANGEUX Pierre-Henri AISSES FRA 7,4 10 19

4 THOMAS Yan AISSES FRA 7,1 9 13
-


